08/2017



PL02333

08/2017




ETESIA 10/08/2017
PLO2333
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34801|INDICAT. CLINOMETRE KLLINOMETER ANZEIG CLINOMETER INDIC.
2 44082|CAPOT AVANT VORDERE ABDECKUNG FRONT COVER
3 44084 |VERROU CAPOT AVANT VERRIEGELG ABDECKG FRONT COVER LOCK
4 44088|ARRET VERROU VERRIEGELUNG STOP LOCK STOP
5 44149|PARE CHOCS AV AK98X STOSSS5TANGE AK9BX FRONT BUMPER AK98X
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 34319|RONDELLE 8 SCHEIBE 8 WASHER 8

Page 1 de 1




PL02334

08/2017




ETESIA

PLO2334

11/08/2017

R Réf

ep ETESIA
1 43984|OUJTON FIX. CAPOT GEWINDE STIFT STUD
2 44036|CACHE LATERAL GAUCH LINKE SEITE ABDECKG LEFT SIDE COVER
3 44037|CACHE LATERAL DROIT RECHTE SEITE ABEDCK RIGHT SIDE COVER
4 34308|VIS MBX16 SCHRAUBE MBX16 SCREW MBX16
5 34315|ECROU A EMBASE B MUTTER 8 NUT B
6 34326/RONDELLE 8 SCHEIBE 8 WASHER 8

Page 1de 1




PL02335

08/2017




ETESIA

PLO2335

11/08/2017

Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 43956|PLAQUETTE CENTRAGE ZENTRIERPLATTE CENTERING PLATE
2 43990|CACQUTCHOUC 110 MM GUMMI 110 MM RUBBER 110 MM
3 44033|CLIPS CAPOT SIEGE CLIP SITZ VERKLELDE CLIP
4 44150|MARCHE PIED TRITTBRETT RUNNING STEP
5 44196|MARCHE PIED CENTRAL ZENTRAL TRITTBRETT CENTR. RUNNING STEP
6 44204|REVET. MARCHE PIEDS TRITTBRETT AUFLAGE FEET
7 27909(RONDELLE 8X40X2,3 SCHEIBE BX40X2,3 WASHER 8X40X2,3
8 27319|RIVET PLASTIQUE PLASTIKNIETE GRIP
9 27893|VIS HM6X20 + RDLE SCHR HM6X20+5CHELBE SCREW HM6X20+WASHER
10 34306|VIS MBX16 SCHRAUBE M8X16 SCREW MBX16
11 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
12 34313|ECROU A EMBASE 6 MUTTER 6 NUT 6
13 34315|ECROU A EMBASE B MUTTER 8 NUT B

Page 1 de 1




PL02336

08/2017




ETESIA

PLO2336

11/08/2017

Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 44148|PARE CHOC ARRIERE STOSS STANGE HINTEN REAR BUMPER
2 -
3 -
4 34327(RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10

Page 1 de 1




PL02337

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2337
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 44212[BUTEE CAOUTCHOUC GUMMIL ANSCHLAG RUBBER STOP
2 44075(EQUERRE DROLTE RECHTE S WINKEL BRACKET RIGHT
3 44076|EQUERRE FIX RESERY. TANK BEFEST& WINKEL FIXING CORNER
4 44077|RESERVOIR CARBURANT BENZIN TANK FUEL TANK
5 44096|BOUCHON RE SERVOIR TANK DECKEL TANK COVER
6 44080|TAUGE A CARBURANT TANK UHR FUEL GAUGE
7 44081|FILTRE A CARBURANT KRAFTSTOFFILTER FUEL FILTER
8 44091|CAPOT RESERVOIR BL. TANK ABDECKUNG WELS TANK COVER WHITE
9 44188|SUPPORT RE SERVOIR TANK HALTERUNG TANK BRACKET
10 .
1 -
12 34308[VIS MBX16 SCHRAUBE MBX16 SCREW M8X16
13 34309|VIS EMBASE M8X20 SCHRAUBE MBX20 SCREW M8X20
14 -
15 34313[ECROU A EMBASE 6 MUTTER 6 NUT 6
16 -

Page 1 de 1




PL02338

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2338
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27682|RESSORT DE FREIN BREMSFEDER BRAKE SPRING
2 43990|CAQUTCHOUC 110 MM GUMMI 110 MM RUBBER 110 MM
3 44158|CACHE COURRCIE RIEMEN VERKLEIDUNG BELT COVER
5 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
[+ -
7 -
8 27501 |[ECROU M8 + GROWER MUTTER MB+FEDERSCH. NUT FLANGE M8
9 34319|RONDELLE 8 SCHEIBE 8 WASHER 8

Page 1 de 1




PL02339

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2339
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27847|CABLE POSITIF PLUSKABEL BATTER.PLUS CORD230
2 34821|AXE ESSIEV VORDERACHSE BOLZEN AXLE SHAFT
3 44056|FIXATION BATTERIE BATTERIE BEFESTIGG BATTERY FIXING
4 44089|CABLE MASSE MASSE KABEL GROUND CABLE
5 44090|CACQUT.PROTECT.BATT. SCHUTZ GUMMI BATT. CAOUT.PROTECT.BATT.
8 27246|GRAISSEUR SCHMIERNIPPLE GREASE NIPPEL
9 -
10 -
11 27501 |[ECROU MB + GROWER MUTTER MB+FEDERSCH, NUT FLANGE M8
12 27353|RDLE GROWER 12 FEDERSCHEIBE Al2 SPRING WASHER AlZ2
13 27660|BAGUE DU 25.35 DU BUCHSE 25 35 DU BUSH 25.35
14 27895|VIS DE DEFLECTEUR DEFLEKTOR SCHRAUBE DEFLEKTOR SCREW
15 44167|FAISCEAU ELEC AK9BX KABELBAUM AK9BX ELECT.WIRING AK9BX

Page 1 de 1




PL02340

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2340
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27936(RESSORT FEDER SPRING
2 44010|LEVIER BLOC.FREIN BLOCKIER BREM SHEBEL BRAKE LOCKING LEVER
3 44011 [RESSORT LEVIER FEDER SPRING
4 44035(CAOUT. PEDALE FREIN GUMMI BREM SPEDALE CAQUTCHOUC
5 44103|CACHE COURROIE CENT RIEMEN ABDECKUNG BELT COVER
6 44136(PEDALE DE FREIN BREMSPEDALE BRAKE PEDAL
7 44137 TRINGLE FREIN BREMSGE STANGE BRAKE
9 27246|6RAISSEUR SCHMIERNIPPLE GREASE NIPPEL
10 -
1 -
12 34320[RONDELLE 12 SCHEIBE 12 NUT 12
13 27566|60UPILLE BETA 12 STIFT 12 SNAP RING 12
14 27313|ANNEAU TRUARC 12 SICHERUNGS RING 12 SNAP RING E TYPE 12
15 34343(BAGUE 16-15 DU BUCHSE 16-15 DU BUSH 16-15 DU
16 27612|BAGUE 16-25 DU BUCHSE 16-25 bU BUSH 16-25

Page 1 de 1




PLO2341

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2341
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27226|CACHE CAOUTCHOUC GUMMI-SCHUTZ 58 RUBBER COVER 58
2 27391|RESSORT DE RAPPEL FEDER RETURN SPRING
3 34102|RESSCRT FEDER SPRING
4 34826(POULIE SCHEIBE PULLEY
5 34182|AXE POULTE TENDEUR SPANNROLLEWELLE TENSIONNER AXLE
6 44102|BRAS TENDEUR LAME SPANNARM MESSER TENSION.ARM BLADE
7 27364|RONDELLE 16X24X1,0 SCHEIBE 16X24X1,0 WASHER 16X24X1
8 34317|ECROU A EMBASE 10 MUTTER 10 NUT 10
9 34323|RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10
10 71052|RDLE FREIN ALD FEDERRING AlD DIN 1 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1
11 34339|CIRCLIPS 15 SEEGERING 15 CIRCLIP 15
12 27365(CIRCLIPS 16 SEEGERING 16 SNAP RING 16
13 27539|CIRCLIPS 35 SEEGERING 35 SNAP RING 35
14 25112|RLT A BILLES 6202 KUGELLAGER 6202 BALL BEARING 6202 5
15 27612|BAGUE 16-2D DU BUCHSE 16-25 DU BUSH 16-25

Page 1 de 1




PL02343

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2343
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27226|CACHE CAOUTCHOUC GUMMI-SCHUTZ 58 RUBBER COVER 58
2 27222|RESSORT DE TENSION SPANNFEDER TENS.SPRING
3 44066|BRAS TENDEUR SPANNARM TENSIONER ARM
4 44156|BRAS TENDEUR TRS AV SPANNARM TENSIONNER ARM
5 44157|6UIDE COURRCIE RIEMEN FUHRUNG BELT &UIDE
6 27364|RONDELLE 16X24X1,0 SCHEIBE 16X24X1,0 WASHER 16X24X1
7 27221|POULIE TENDEUR SPANNSCHEIBE TENSION PULLEY
8 -
9 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
10 -
11 27365(CIRCLIPS 16 SEEGERING 16 SNAP RING 16
12 27376|CIRCLIPS 17 SEEGERING 17 SNAP RING 17
13 27374 |CIRCLIPS INT. 40 SEEGERING 40 SNAP RING 40
14 6058|RLT 6203 2RS KUGELLAGER 6203 2RS BEARING 62032R5
15 34343|BAGUE 16-15 DU BUCHSE 16-15 bU BUSH 16-15 DU

Page 1 de 1




PL02344

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2344
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 44211|RESSORT FEDER SPRING
2 27749|RONDELLE 16X32X2,3 SCHEILBE 16X32X3,2 WASHER 16X32X3,2
3 44161|BRAS HDC AV DROLT VORDER RECHTER ARM FRONT RIGHT ARM
4 44162|BRAS HDC AV GAUCHE VORDER LINKER ARM REAR LEFT ARM
5 44163|TOLE DE GUIDAGE HDC PLATTE PLATE
6 44164|AXE HDC AV GAUCHE ACHSE VORNE LINKS AXE FRONT LEFT
7 44202|BRAS HDC ARR. DROLT ARM HINTEN RECHT ARM REAR RIGHT
8 44203|BRAS HDC AR GAUCHE ARM HINTEN LINKS ARM REAR LEFT
9 27246|6RAISSEUR SCHMIERNIPPLE GREASE NIPPEL
10 27940[RONDELLE 8X25X2,3 SCHEIBE 8X25X2,3 WASHER 8X25X2,3
1 -
12 34334|6OUPILLE STIFT PIN
13 27313|ANNEAU TRUARC 12 SICHERUNGS RING 12 SNAP RING E TYPE 12

Page 1 de 1




PL02345

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2345
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34289[POULIE SCHEIBE PULLEY
2 34124 |LEVIER HEBEL LEVER
3 34126|LEVIER HEBEL LEVER
4 34127|TI6E GAUCHE LINKE STANGE LEFT ROD
5 34128|TI6E DROITE RECHTE STANGE RIGHT ROD
6 34129| TRINGLE REGLAGE EINSTELL STANGE ADJUST ROD
7 34164|PLATINE FREIN BREMSPLATTE BRAKE PLATE
8 44092|VERIN A GAZ GAZ ZYLINDER GAZ
9 27390[RDLE 12 X 24 X1,0 SCHEIBE 12X24X1,0 WASHER 12X24X1
10 27896(VIS+*RDLE HM6X12 SCHR +SCHELB, HM6X12 SCREW+WASHER HM6X12
1 -
12 34315/ECROU A EMBASE 8 MUTTER 8 NUT 8
13 34318[RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
14 34319[RONDELLE 8 SCHEIBE 8 WASHER 8
15 27324|60UPILLE BETA 8 BETA SPLINTE 8 SNAP PIN 8
16 27751|60UPILLE BETA 6 BETA SPLINT 6 SNAP PIN 6
17 34335|AXE 6X20 ACHSE 6X20 AXLE 6X20
18 34336|AXE 8X28 ACHSE 8X28 AXLE 8x28
19 44219|AXE BX69 ACHSE 8X69 AXLE 8X69
20 27520|BAGUE BUCHSE DU MB 1220DV BUSH MB 122 ODV
21 27349|BAGUE DU 10X15X18F DU BUCHSE 1015 18F DU BUSH 10.15.18F

Page 1 de 1




PL02346

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2346
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27314|COLLIER LASCHE HARNESS CLIP
2 27856|ECROV MUTTER SWITCHLOCK NUT
3 27855|CONTACTEUR SECURITE SICHERHEITSSCHALTER SAFETY SWITCH
4 34773|FIXATION FAISCEAU KABELBAUM BEFESTIG. WIRING FIXING
5 34125|TIGE HDC SCHNITTHOHE STANGE CUTTING HEIGHT ROD
6 34141|PLATINE CABLES KABELSPLATTE CABLE PLATE
7 34219|POIGNEE HDC GRIFF GRIP
8 43987|POLIGNEE LEVIER LAME MESSER HEBEL GRIFF BLADE LEVER HANDLE
9 44094 |CABLE FREIN DE LAME MESSERBREMSE KABEL BLADE BRAKE CABLE
10 44093|CABLE EMBRAY AGE KUPPLUNGS KABEL CABLE
11 44053 |SUPP.CONTACT SECU. SICH.SCHALT HALTERG SECUR. SWITCHBRACKET
12 44147|CHASSIS AK9BX RAHMEN AK98X FRAME AK98X
13 44177 |LEVIER EMBRAYAGE KUPPLUNES HEBEL CLUTCH LEVER
14 44201 [RENVOI HDC UBERGANG SHEBEL UP/DOWN/ADJIUS SHAFT
15 -
16 -
17 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ0 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
18 34313|ECROU A EMBASE 6 MUTTER 6 NUT 6
19 27501 |[ECROU MB + GROWER MUTTER MB+FEDERSCH, NUT FLANGE M8
20 34318|RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
21 27751|6OUPILLE BETA 6 BETA SPLINT 6 SNAP PIN 6
22 27313|ANNEAU TRUARC 12 SICHERUNES RING 12 SNAP RING E TYPE 12

Page 1 de 1




PLO2347

08/2017




ETESIA

PLO2347

11/08/2017

Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27314|COLLIER LASCHE HARNESS CLIP
2 43972|CAQUTCHOUC 20 MM GUMMI Z20MM, RUBBER Z0MM
3 44057 |CACHE COURROIE SUP RIEMEN VERKLEIDUNG BELT COVER
7 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBXZ20

Page 1 de 1




PL02349

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2349
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27307|RESSORT BLOC.DIFF. DIFFER. SPERRE FEDER DIFFERLOCK SPRING
2 27712|JOINT DE FLASQUE FLANSCHDICHTUNG WHEEL BOS DUST SEAL
3 34781|PATTE DE FIXATION BEFESTIGUNGSBUGEL FIXING PLATE
4 34787|GRILLE VENTILATEUR LUFTERRAD GITTER FLYWHEEL &RID
5 34264|ROUE ARR.DROIT.AV9OB RECHT.HINT RAD AVOB RIGHT REAR WHEEL
6 34265(ROVE ARR.GAUCH AVOB LINK.HINTERRAD AVOB LEFT REAR WHEELAV98
7 34269|VIS MI0XZ5 SCHRAUBE ML0X25 SCREW M10X25
8 44131|FIXATION PONT ARR. BEFESTIGUNG HINTEN REAR DECK FIXING
9 27437|RDLE 16 X 40 45 SCHEIBE 16X40X4.5 WASHER 16X40X45
10 -
11 -
12 27501 |[ECROU MB + GROWER MUTTER MB+FEDERSCH. NUT FLANGE MB
13 27435(ECROU CRENEAUX M16 MUTTER Ml6 NUT M16
14 71343|RDLE GROWER AB FEDERSCHEILIBE AB SPRING WASHER AB
15 27436(RDLE GROWER 16 FEDERSCHEIBE 16 SPRINEG WASHER
16 34332|GOUPILLE 3.5X35 STIFT 3.5X35 PIN 35X35
17 -

Page 1 de 1




PL02350

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLO2350
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27845|TOLE PROTECTION SCHUTZBLECH MISS5ION GUARD
2 34767|VENTILATEUR LUFTERRAD FLYWHEEL
3 34782|ENTRETOISE FILETEE GEWIND, HULSE THREADED SPACER
5 -
6 34857|VIS EMBASE MBX130 SCHRAUBE M8X130 SCREW MBX130
7 71343|RDLE GROWER AB FEDERSCHEIBE AB SPRING WASHER AB
8 27690|CLAVETTE 5X20 KEIL bXz20 KEY 5X20
9 27838|JOINT TORIQUE 45 O-RING 645 O-RING 645

Page 1 de 1




PL02351

08/2017




ETESIA 11/08/2017
PLOZ2351
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27453( TAMBOUR DE FREIN BREMS TROMMEL BRAKE DRUM (PA-7)
2 34285(RESSORT FEDER SPRING
3 27820(PIVOT GELENK BRAKE JOINT
5 -
6 27455(JEU MACHOIRE FREIN BREMSBACKE SATZ BRAKE SHOE SET
7 43991 [JOINT COUVERC.FREIN DICHTUNG GASKET
8 27457|VIS HM 6X12 (8T) SECHSKANTSCHR M6X12 HEXA. SCREW M6X12 8T
9 9017|ECR AUTOFR HM10 DIN MUTTER HM10 DI NUT HMI10
10 71343|RDLE GROWER AB FEDERSCHEIBE A8 SPRING WASHER A8
1 .
12 71049|RDLE GROWER A6 FEDERRING A6 DIN 12 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1
13 71052|RDLE FREIN A10 FEDERRING ALO DIN 1 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1
14 27337|GOUP. FENDUE 2X15 SPLINTE V 2X15 SPLINT PIN 2X15
15 34339|CIRCLIPS 15 SEEGERING 15 CIRCLIP 15
16 27818|JOINT LEVRE 15X30X7 LIP.DICHTUNBISX30X7 OIL SEAL UE 15X30X7

Page 1 de 1




PL02352

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2352
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27952(LEVIER HEBEL 5UB CHANGE ARM
2 34670|BOUCHON + JOINT STOPFEN + DICHTUNG PLUG + GASKET
3 43992|CARTER ARBRE GAUCHE WELLENGEHAUSE LINKS AXLE CASE LEFT
4 27535(RDLE 10,5X18X1,6 SCHEIBE 10,5X18X1,6 WASHER 10,5X18X1,6
5 27441|JOINT AP 30.47.7 DICHTUNEG AP 30X47X7 OIL SEAL AP 30X47X7
6 27831 |BOUCHON NOIR 22 SCHWARZE KAPPE 22 BLACK CAP 22
7 -
8 27605|VIS HM10-12 (125) SCHRAUBE M10-12/125 SCREW M10-12 (125)
9 34315|ECROU A EMBASE 8 MUTTER 8 NUT B
10 27442|CIRCLIPS 47 SEEGERING 47 SNAP RING 47
11 27653|ROULEMENT 6005 KUGELLAGER 6005 BEARING 6005
12 27806|JOINT LEVRE 12X22X7 LIPPENDICHTUNG OIL SEAL 12X22X7
13 34345|JOINT 2B.47.8 DICHTUNG 2B.47.8 GASKET 28.47.8
14 34346|JOINT 30.47.7 DICHTUNG 30.47.7 GASKET 30.47.7

Page 1 de 1




PL02353

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2353
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27803[RESSCORT 1,4 FEDER 1,4 SPRING 1,4
2 27791|CARTER GAUCHE GEHAUSE LINKS TRANSMI S.CASE LEFT
3 27795[PLGNON CONIQUE KONISCHES ZAHNRAD 20T SPIR.MITA GEAR
4 27800|PATTE DE CDE STEUERHEBEL SWING ARM
5 27804|PLAQUETTE KUGELPLATTE SHLIFT SPRING HOLDER
6 27799|POULIE ENTREE BTE GETRIEBE SCHEIBE TRANSMI SSION PULLEY
7 34664|AXE ENTREE BOITE EINGANGSWELLE IMPUT SHAFT
8 27805|VIS AUTOTAR M6X14 SELBSTGEWIND. M6X14 TAB TIGHT M6X14
9 27830(VIS HM 8X25 SECHSKANT SCHR M8X25 HEX. TAP TIGHT MBX25
10 27220|RDLE 6,5X22X3,2 SCHEIBE 6,5X22X3,2 WASHER 6,5X22X3,2
1 -
12 71049|RDLE GROWER A6 FEDERRING A6 DIN 12 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1
13 27794|CLAVETTE 5X16 KEIL 5X16 KEY 5X16
14 27796|CLAVETTE 5X20 KEIL 5X20 KEY 5X20
15 27376|CIRCLIPS 17 SEEGERING 17 SNAP RING 17
16 27797|CIRCLIP INT.42 STEERING IN.42 SNAP RING 42
17 27651|ROULEMENT 6004 KUGELLAGER 6004 BEARING 6004
18 27802[BILLE DIA 8 KUGEL D.8 STEEL BALL D.8
19 34681|JOINT A LEVRE DICHTUNE GASKET

Page 1 de 1




PL02354

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2354
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27809|PIGNON CONIQUE KONISCHES ZAHNRAD 20T SPIRAL MIT GEAR
2 27810|AXE C ¢ WELLE C AXLE
3 27816|PIGN.AXE FR.34DENTS ZAHNRAD 34 ZAHNE BRAKE SHAFT 34TGEAR
4 27821|PIGNON AXE 37 DENTS ZAHNRAD 37 ZAHNE D AXLE 37T GEAR
5 27801|FOURCHETTE GABEL SHLFT FORK
6 27533|AXE D. D. WELLE D. AXLE
7 34690|AXE FREIN BREMSACHSE BRAKE AXLE
8 27953|PIGNON ZAHNRAD SHLFT GEAR
9 27954|BAGUE BUCHSE COLLAR
10 34765|AXE B ACHSE B AXLE B
11 27813|RDLE CALE 15X24X10 SCHELBE 15X24X1 WASHER 15X24X1
12 27651|ROULEMENT 6004 KUGELLAGER 6004 BEARING 6004
13 40465|RLT 6202 HUILE LAGER 6202 BEARING 6202
14 27649|ROULEMENT 6203 KUGELLAGER 6203 BEARING 6203

Page 1 de 1




PL02355

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2355
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27500|BRAS BLOC.DIFF. ARM DIFFERENT.SPERR DIFFERENT.LOCK ARM
2 27464|FOURCHETTE GABEL FORK
3 27792|CARTER DROIT GEHAUSE RECHTS TRANSMI S.CASE RIGHT
4 27822|AXE DE FOURCHETTE GABELWELLE DIF.LOCK FORK SHAFT
5 27829|EVENT SCHNARCHVENTIL AIR BLEEZER
6 43993|CARTER ARBRE DROLT WELLENGEHAUSE RECHT AXLE CASE RIGHT
7 27441|JOINT AP 30.47.7 DICHTUNEG AP 30X47X7 OIL SEAL AP 30X47X7
8 27831|BOUCHON NOIR 22 SCHWARZE KAPPE 22 BLACK CAP 22
9 -
10 34315|ECROU A EMBASE 8 MUTTER 8 NUT B
11 27824|60OUP.ELAST.3X20 SPLINT 3X20 SPRING PIN 3X20
12 27465(GOUPILLE bX22 SPLINT 5X22 SPRING PIN 5x22
13 27442|CIRCLIPS 47 SEEGERING 47 SNAP RING 47
14 27653|ROULEMENT 6005 KUGELLAGER 6005 BEARING 6005
15 27806|JOINT LEVRE 12X22X7 LIPPENDICHTUNG OIL SEAL 12X22X7
16 34345|JOINT 2B.47.8 DICHTUNG 2B.47.8 GASKET 28.47.8
17 34346|JOINT 30.47.7 DICHTUNG 30477 GASKET 30.47.7

Page 1 de 1




PL02356

Do ¢

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2356
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27490(GOUPILLE AXE WELLENSPLINT AXLE PIN
2 27485|CONE BLOCAGE DIFF. KONUS DIFFERENTIAL DIFF.LOCK CONE
3 27492|DISQUE BLOC.DIFF. DIFFERENT.-SCHEIBE DIFF.LOCK PLATE
4 27495(PIGNON BL.DIFF 11D DIFFERE.ZAHNRAD 11T DIFF.LOCK GEAR 11T
5 27496|BAGUE PIG.BLOC.DIFF BUCHSE FUR SPERRE AXLE COLLAR DIFF.
6 27486|RESSORT BLOC.DIFF. FEDER DIFFERENTIAL DIFF.LOCK SPRING
7 27534|COURONNE PLANETAIRE PLANETARKRONE AXLE GEAR CMP
8 43994 |AXE GAUCHE LINKE ACHSE LEFT AXLE
9 43995|AXE DROLT RECHTE ACHSE AXLE RIGHT
10 27487(RDLE 40X48X1,0 SCHEIBE 40X48X1,0 WASHER 40X48X1,0
11 34317|ECROU A EMBASE 10 MUTTER 10 NUT 10
12 71052|RDLE FREIN ALD FEDERRING AlD DIN 1 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1
13 27494 |CIRCLIPS 28 SEEGERING 28 SNAP RING 28
14 27638|CIRCLIPS EXT.40 AUS SEEGERING 40 OUT.CIRCLIP 40
15 27481|BILLE 7.5 KUGEL DURCH.7 B STEEL BALL DIA.75
16 27493(BAGUE 28 .30 BUCHSE 28 30 BUSH 28.30

Page 1 de 1




PL02357

/.
—
—
e

sl M
HL

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2357
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34776|RACCORD 7/8-14 UNF ROHRVERB.7/8-14 UNF HOSE CONNEC. 7/8-14
2 34777|RACCORD &1/4 ROHRVERBINDUNG G1/4 HOSE CONNECT. &1/4
3 34785|FLEXIBLE FLEXIBLE HOSE
4 34786|FLEXIBLE FLEXIBLE HOSE
5 34788|COLLIER SCHELLE COLLAR
6 27965(COLLIER 24 SCHELLE 24 HOSE BAND 24
7 44130|SUPPORT RE SERVOIR TANK HALTERUNG TANK BRACKET
8 44132|RESERVOIR COMPENSAT AUSGLEICHBEHALTER TANK
9 44133 |CAPUCHON RESERVOIR TANK DECKEL TANK CAP
10 44134|BOUCHON TRANSPARENT DECKEL CAP
11 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
12 34770|FLEXIBLE SCHLAUCH HOSE
13 44129|FILTRE A HUILE OEL FILTER OIL FILTER

Page 1 de 1




PL02358

08/2017




ETESIA

PLO2358

16/08/2017

Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34768 |FLEXIBLE 1590MM SCHLAUCH 1590MM, HOSE 1590MM
2 34771|RACCORD DROLT ROHRVERBINDUNG HOSE CONNECTION
3 34775|FLEXIBLE 1670MM SCHLAUCH 1670MM HOSE 1670MM
4 44135|LEVIER COMMANDE BETATI&EUNGSHEBEL CONTROL LEVER ASSY
5 -
6 -
7 34789|UNITE HYDRO AVOBX HYD. EINHELIT AVOBX HST UNIT Av9BX

Page 1 de 1




PL02359

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2359
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27992|SUPPORT PORTE-FUSIB SICHERUNGSTRAGER FUSE BRACKET
2 27637|ENSPOMMEAU DIRECT. LENKRAD KNOPF KPLT STEERING WHEEL
3 27430|VOLANT LENKRAD STEERING WHEEL
4 34661|CAPUCHON VOLANT LENKRAD KAPPE STEERING CAP
5 43996|TOLE MAINTIEN HALTERUNES BLECH STEAL PLATE
6 44039|CAPUCHPORTE FUSIBL STECKER CAP
7 44049|SOUFFLET COLONNE SCHUTZ PROTECTION
8 27241|RELALS DEMARREUR STARTER RELALS MAGNETIC SWITCH
9 44185|SUPP.PCRTE FUSIBLE HALTERUNG BRACKET
10 34302|VIS M6X15 SCHRAUBE M6X15 SCREW M6X15
11 34303|VIS M6X10 SCHRAUBE M6X10 SCREW M6 X10
12 34313|ECROU A EMBASE 6 MUTTER 6 NUT 6
13 -
14 34323(RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10
15 34328|RONDELLE DENTEE 6 GEZAHNTE SCHEIBE 6 TOOTHED WASHER 6

Page 1 de 1




PL02360

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2360
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27314|COLLIER LASCHE HARNESS CLIP
2 27991 |VOYANT ANZEIGE INDICATOR
3 34103|CONTACT.CLE+2 CLES ZUNDSCHLOSS+2 SCHL. KEY SWITCH+2 KEYS
4 34220|INTERRUPTEUR SCHALTER SWITCH
5 34221|VOYANT HUILE MOTEUR MOTOROL ANZELGE ENGINE OIL INDICAT.
6 34245(COMPTEUR HORAIRE STUNDENZAHLER HOUR COUNTER
7 44048|AXE POIGNEE REGLAGE ACHSE AXLE
8 44083|CLIPS DIA 6 CLIP DIA6 CLIP DIA.6
9 44085(FEU AVANT VORDER LICHT FRONT LLGHT
10 44142|SUPPORT COL.DIRECT. HALTERUNG BRACKET
11 44143|SUPPORT INDICATEURS HALTERUNG BRACKET
12 44145(SUPPORT FEU AVANT HALTERUNG VOR LICHT BRACKET FRONT LLGHT
13 44146|6UIDE COLONNE DIREC LENKSAEULENFUHRUNG COLOMN STEERING 6UIL
14 -
15 44205|CABLE STARTER STARTER KABEL STARTER CABLE
16 44207|LEVIER REGLAGE REGLUNGS HEBEL LEVER
17 34308|VIS mBX16 SCHRAUBE MBX16 SCREW MBX16
18 34309|VIS EMBASE MBX20 SCHRAUBE MBX20 SCREW MBX20
19 27501[ECROU M8 + GROWER MUTTER MB+FEDERSCH, NUT FLANGE M8
20 71343|RDLE GROWER A8 FEDERSCHEIBE A8 SPRING WASHER A8

Page 1 de 1




PL02361

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2361
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 .
2 34820|BIEILLE CDE DIRECT. LENKSTANGE STEERING ROD
3 34230|ROTULE DIRECTION D. RECH LENKUNGSGELENK RIGH.STEERING ELBOW
4 34231|ROTULE DIRECTION &. LINK.LENKUNGSGELENK LEFT STEERING ELBOW
5 34232|ECROU Ml2 P1.25 MUTTER M12 P1.25 NUT Ml12 PL.25
6 34247|ECROU M12 PAS GAUCH MUTTER M12 LINKS NUT Mml12 LEFT
7 43981 |ACCOUPLEM BOITIER KUPPLUNES BOX COUPLING HOUSING
8 43982|GOUPILLE BOITIER STIFT PIN
9 43983|GOUPILLE COLONNE STIFT PIN
10 44139|BRAS BOLTIER DIRECT ARM LENK BOX ARM STEERING BOX
11 44140|AXE INF.COL DIRECT. ACHSE AXLE
12 44141|AXE SUP.COL. DIRECT. ACHSE AXLE
13 44181|6UIDAGE DIRECTION FUHRUNG GUIDE
14 44184|AXE REGLAGE ACHSE AXLE
15 34855(RDLE 10X36X3,2 SCHEIBE 10X36X3,2 WASHER 10X36X3,2
16 27895|VIS DE DEFLECTEUR DEFLEKTOR SCHRAUBE DEFLEKTOR SCREW
17 -
18 34316|ECROU M12 MUTTER M12 NUT ml2
19 71052|RDLE FREIN ALD FEDERRING AlD DIN 1 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1
20 34866|CLAVETTE DIRECTION KEIL KEY
22 44221|BAGUE DU 25-25-36F RING 25-25-36F RING 25-25-36F

Page 1 de 1




PL02362

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLOZ2362
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 44210|PI6GNON 13 DENTS ZAHNRAD 13 ZAHNE GEAR 13 TEETH
2 43961|PIGNON 31 DENTS ZAHNRAD 31 ZAHNE GEAR 31 TH.
3 43965(BOITIER DIRECTION LENK BOX STEERING BOX
4 43966(BOITIER DIRECTION LENK BOX STEERING BOX
5 43967|PLGNON 34 DENTS ZAHNRAD 34 ZAHNE GEAR 34 TEETHS
6 43968|ARBRE SECONDAILRE WELLE SHAFT
7 43969|PLEGNON 12 DENTS ZAHNRAD 12 ZAHNE GEAR 12 TEETHS
8 43970|ARBRE PRIMAIRE WELLE SHAFT
9 43971|AXE SORTIE BOITIER AUSGANG SWELLE OUTPUT SHAFT
10 44041|PIGNON 19 DENTS ZAHNRAD 19 ZAHNE GEAR 31 THEETS
11 44144|ARBRE ENT.BOITIER ACHSE INPUT SHAFT
12 44213[RONDELLE 17X23X1 SCHELBE 17X23X1 WASHER 17X23X1
13 27813|RDLE CALE 15X24X1,0 SCHEIBE 15X24X1 WASHER 15X24X1
14 -
15 :
16 27374|CIRCLIPS INT. 40 SEEGERING 40 SNAP RING 40
17 27656(ROULEMENT 6002 KUGELLAGER 6002 BALL BEARING 6002
18 27657|ROULEMENT 6003 KUGELLAGER 6003 BALL BEARING 6003
19 40465|RLT 6202 HUILE LAGER 6202 BEARING 6202
20 6058|RLT 6203 2RS KUGELLAGER 6203 2RS BEARING 62032RS
21 25475[RLT A BILLES 6205 2 KUGELLAGER 6205 SEALED BALL BEARING
22 -
23 .
24 44138|BOLTIER DIRECTION LENK BOX STEERING BOX

Page 1 de 1




PL02363

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2363
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34817[SUPPORT BAVETTE 6A HALTERUNG BRACKET
2 34818|SUPPORT BAVETTE DR HALTERUNG EXPORT
3 34832|BAVETTE GUMMILAPPEN RUBBER FLAPPER
4 34833|BAVETTE GUMMILAPPEN RUBBER FLAPPER
5 34834|BAGUETTE GUMMLAPBEFESTLE RUB FLAP FIX
6 34208|SUPPORT BAVETTE SUP OB.6UMMILAPPEN HALT UP.RUB.FLAPP.BRACKE
7 34851(TOLE FIX. BAVETTE LAPPEN BEFESTIGEUNG RUB.FLAP.FLXING
8 44152|BAGUETTE FIX BAVET, GUMMILAPPEN BEFEST, FLAPPER HOLDER
9 44153|PROTECTION PIEDS SCHUTZ FUSSE PROTECTION FEET
10 34302[VIS M6X15 SCHRAUBE M6X15 SCREW M6X15
1 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 34322[RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
16 34323|RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10

Page 1 de 1




PL02364

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2364
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34763|RDLE 19X25X1 SCHEIBE 19X25X1 WASHER 19X25X1
2 34808|FLASQUE DE ROUE AV RADFLANSCH WHEEL BOS55
3 34822|CLAVET. 3/16X3/16X50 KEIL 3/16X3/16X50 KEY 3/16X3/16X50
4 43962|ANNEAU ROUE AV VORDER RAD RING FRONT WHEEL RING
5 34836(CAPUCHON RADKAPPE BOM WHEEL CAP 50MM
6 34599|ROUVE AV.DR.7" AVOB RECHT.VORDERRAD 7 RIGHT FRONT WHEEL7"
7 34600|ROUVE AV.G. 7" AVOB LINKES VORDERRAD 7 LEFT FRONT WHEEL 7"
8 -
9 71052|RDLE FREIN ALD FEDERRING Al0 DIN 1 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1

Page 1 de 1




PL02366

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2366
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34809|COUR FIX.BAVET.ROUE LAPP.BEFES. KRONE FLAP.FIX.CROWN
2 34811|BAVETTE EXT.ROUE AV GUMMI LAPPEN RUBBER FLAPPER
3 34814|TOLE PROTECTION GA SCHUTZ PROTECTION
4 34815|BAVETTE GUMMI LAPPEN RUBBER FLAPPER
5 34816|BRAS ARM ARM
6 43963|COURONNE PROTECTION SCHUTZRING PROTECTION RING
7 43964|COURONNE FIX.BAV. BEFESTIGUNGS RING FIXATLON RIN&
8 44154|TOLE PROTECTION 6. SCHUTZBLECH LINKS PROTECTION PLATE L.
9 34856|VIS M1Z2X95 SCHRAUBE M12X95 SCREW M12X95
10 -
11 34302|VIS M6X15 SCHRAUBE M6X15 SCREW M6X15
12 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
13 27501 |ECROU M8 + GROWER MUTTER MB+FEDERSCH. NUT FLANGE M8
14 34322(RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
15 34325(RONDELLE 12 SCHEIBE 12 WASHER 12
16 27353(RDLE GROWER 12 FEDERSCHEIBE Al2 SPRING WASHER Al2

Page 1 de 1




PL02367

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2367
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34809|COUR FIX.BAVET.ROUE LAPP.BEFES. KRONE FLAP.FIX.CROWN
2 34811|BAVETTE EXT.ROUE AV GUMMI LAPPEN RUBBER FLAPPER
3 34813|TOLE PROTECTION DR SCHUTZ PROTECTION
4 34815|BAVETTE GUMMI LAPPEN RUBBER FLAPPER
5 43963|COURONNE PROTECTION SCHUTZRING PROTECTION RING
6 43964|COURONNE FIX.BAV. BEFESTIGUNGS RING FIXATLON RIN&
7 44155|TOLE PROTECTION DR. SCHUTZ BLECH RECHT PROTECTION PLATE R.
8 -
9 34302|VIS M6X15 SCHRAUBE M6X15 SCREW M6X15
10 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
11 27501 |ECROU M8 + GROWER MUTTER MB+FEDERSCH. NUT FLANGE M8
12 34322(RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
13 34325(RONDELLE 12 SCHEIBE 12 WASHER 12
14 27353(RDLE GROWER 12 FEDERSCHEIBE Al2 SPRING WASHER Al2

Page 1 de 1




PL02368

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2368
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34768[FLEXIBLE 1590MM SCHLAUCH 1590MM HOSE 1590MM
2 34769[RACCORD COUDE HYDR. OHRBOGEN HYDR.CORNER COUPLIN
3 34770|FLEXIBLE SCHLAUCH HOSE
4 34772[RACCORD DROLT ROHRVERBINDUNG HOSE CONNECTION
5 34775|FLEXIBLE 1670MM SCHLAUCH 1670MM HOSE 1670MM
6 34778[RACC. COUDE REGLAGE EINST. HYD.VERBIND. ADJUST HyD. COUP.
7 34779|FIXATION FLEXIBLE SCHLAUCH BEFESTIG HOSE FIXING
8 27965|COLLIER 24 SCHELLE 24 HOSE BAND 24
9 44151SUPPORT PONT AY HALTERUNG BRACKET
10 -
1 -
12 -
13 34327[RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10
14 34858|JOINT TORIQUE 14 O-RING 14 O-RING
15 34774|UNIT. HYDRO AV AV98 VORD. HyD, EINHELT FRONT HST UNIT

Page 1 de 1




PL02369

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2369
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27387(CHAMBRE A AIR AV, LUFTSCHLAUCH VORNE INNER O AIR TUBE FR
2 27393|JANTE AVANT FELGE VORNE FRONT RIM
3 34555(PNEU ARRIERE AV98B HINTERREIFEN AVO8 REAR TYRE AV98
4 28353(CHAMBRE A AIR ARR. LUFTSCHLAUCH HINTEN INNER TUBE REAR
5 34556|JANTE ARRLERE AVO8 HINTER FELGE AV98B REAR RIM AV9B
6 27711|FLASQUE DE ROUVE ARR HINTERRADFLANSCH REAR WHEEL BOS5S5
7 34601|PNEU AVANT 7" AVO8 VORDERREIFEN 7"AV9B FRONT TYRE 7" AV98
8 -
9 -
10 -
11 34315|ECROU A EMBASE 8 MUTTER 8 NUT B
12 71052|RDLE FREIN ALD FEDERRING AlD DIN 1 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1

Page 1 de 1




PL02370

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2370
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27329|TRINGLE DE REGLAGE EINSTELLGESTANGE TURN BACKLE
2 27206|ROTULE HSIO L KUGELGELENK H5 10 L RODENDHSI10L
3 27551|ROTULE PHS 10 EC KUGELGELENK PHS10EC ROD END PHSI0EC
4 27770|POLIGNEE GRIFF LEVER GRIP
5 27922(POIGNEE GASHEBEL LEVER GRIP
6 34106(POIGNEE LEVIER DIR. GRIFF GRIP
7 44113|GUIDAGE LEVIERS HEBEL FUHRUNE LEVER GUIDE
8 44176|TRINGLE CDE TRS AV STANGE VORNE ROD ADJUSTER FRONT
9 34294 |ECROU M10 PAS GAUCH MUTTER ML10 LINKS &. NUT MI10 LEFT
10 34307|VIS M10X30 SCHRAUBE M10X30 SCREW M10X30
11 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
12 -
13 34317|ECROU A EMBASE 10 MUTTER 10 NUT 10
14 34317|ECROU A EMBASE 10 MUTTER 10 NUT 10
15 27322(RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10

Page 1 de 1




PLO2371

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLOZ2371
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27756(TRINGLE GESTANGE CHANGE BRAKE ADJUST
2 34111|RESSORT FEDER SPRING
3 44000(LEVIER CDE 6AZ GASHEBEL THROTTLE LEVER
4 44002|RESSORT FREIN BREMSFEDER BRAKE SPRING
5 44003|CACHE FREIN BREMSDECKEL BRAKE COVER
6 44004/ TAMBOUR DE FREIN BREMSTROMMEL BRAKE DRUM
7 44038|CABLE DE 6AZ GAZ KABEL THROTTLE WIRE
8 -
9 44216|RESSORT FEDER SPRING
10 44217|JEU MACHOIRES FREIN BREMSBACKE SATZ BRAKE SHOE SET
11 27457|VIS HM 6X12 (8T) SECHSKANTSCHR M6X12 HEXA.SCREW M6X12 8T
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 71049|RDLE GROWER A6 FEDERRING A6 DIN 12 SPRING WASHER DIN 1
16 34330[RDLE BELLEVILLE H10 SCHEIBE H10 WASHER HI10
17 27751|6OUPILLE BETA 6 BETA SPLINT 6 SNAP PIN 6
18 35043|CLAVETTE ABX5X10 KEIL ABX5X10 KEY ABX5X10
19 44218|AXE 6X12 ACHSE 6X12 AXLE 6X12
20 71036|CIRCLEXT.14X1 SEEGERING 14X1 DIN DIN 471 14X1 EXT. €

Page 1 de 1




PL02372

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2372
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27304|RESSORT AXE DE CDE BOLZENFEDER CTRL.SHAFT SPRING
2 34137|LEVIER BLOCAGE DIFF HEBEL LEVER
3 43980|CABLE BLOCAGE DIFF, DIFFERENTIALS.KABEL DIFFER.LOCK CABLE
4 43997|SUPPORT LEVIERS HEBEL HALTERUNG LEVER BRACKET
5 43998|BRAS POINT MORT ARM ARM
6 43999|ARBRE LEVIERS CDE BEDIENUNGSACHSE DRIVING SHIFT
7 34243|RESSORT BLOCAGE DIF FEDER SPRING
8 44001 [RESSORT RETOUR BRAS FEDER SPRING
9 44051(BRAS MARCHE ARRIERE RUCKWERTS ARM REVERSE ARM
10 44099|RESSORT FEDER SPRING
11 44170|6ULIDE LEVIER HEBEL FUHRUNG LEVER GUIDE
12 44172|LEVIER CDE TRS AV HEBEL LEVER
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 27322|RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10
17 34322|RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
18 27751|6OUPILLE BETA 6 BETA SPLINT 6 SNAP PIN 6
19 27754|AXE 6X16 BOLZEN 6X16 FLAT PIN 6X16
20 27428|ANNEAU TRUARC 10 SEEGERING 10 E TYPE RING 10
21 27313|ANNEAU TRUARC 12 SICHERUNGS RING 12 SNAP RING E TYPE 12
22 34343|BAGUE 16-15 DU BUCHSE 16-15 DU BUSH 16-15 DU

Page 1 de 1




PL02373

08/2017




ETESIA

PLO2373

16/08/2017

Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27314|COLLIER LASCHE HARNESS CLIP
2 34179|GUIDE COURROIE &. LINKE RIEMENFUHRUNG LEFT BELT GUIDE
3 34181|GUIDE COURROIE RIEMENFUHRUNG BELT GUIDE
4 44160|CACHE COURRCIE LAME RIEMEN VERKLEIDUNG BLADE BELT COVER
5 34308|VIS MBX16 SCHRAUBE M8X16 SCREW MBX16
6 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
7 44222|COURRCOIE SBBO RIEMEN 5B80 BELT SB80

Page 1 de 1




PL02374

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2374
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27417|VIS DEFLECTEUR DEFLEKTORSCHRAUBE DEFLECTOR SCREW
2 43979|AXE DEFLECTEUR DEFLECTOR ACHSE DEFLECTOR AXLE
3 34229|RESSCRT FEDER SPRING
4 34587|BAVETTE GUMMI LAPPEN RUBBER FLAPPER
5 34277|PLATINE DEFLECTEUR DEFLEKTOR ARM R.COVER UP.DOWN ARM
6 34852|CACHE ARRIERE DROIT HINTERE VERKLELDUNG RIGHT REAR COVER
7 -
8 44199|DEFLECTEUR DROIT RECHTER DEFLEKTOR DEFLECTOR RIGHT
9 27893|VIS HM6X20 + RDLE SCHR HM6X20+5CHELBE SCREW HM6X20+WASHER
10 -
11 -
12 27322(RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10
13 34322(RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
14 34327(RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10
15 71343|RDLE GROWER AB FEDERSCHEILIBE AB SPRING WASHER AB
16 34333|GOUPILLE STIFT PIN

Page 1 de 1




PL02375

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2375
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 43978|TOLE AV. DEFLECTEUR VORDER SCHUTZBLECH FRONT UPPER GUARD
2 43979|AXE DEFLECTEUR DEFLECTOR ACHSE DEFLECTOR AXLE
3 34698|BAVETTE &UMMI LAPPEN RUBBER FLAPPER
4 B}
5 44200|DEFLECTEUR GAUCHE DEFLEKTOR LINKS DEFLECTOR LEFT
6 44215|RONDELLE 8X25X3.2 SCHEIBE 8X25X3.2 WASHER 8X25X3.2
7 27893|VIS HM6X20 + RDLE SCHR. HM6EX20+SCHEIBE SCREW HMBX20+WASHER
8 34308|VIS mMBXl6 SCHRAUBE mM8X16 SCREW MBX16
4] -
10 34322(RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
11 34327(RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10
12 34333|G0UPILLE STIFT PIN

Page 1 de 1




PL02376

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2376
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27222|RESSORT DE TENSION SPANNFEDER TENS.SPRING
2 34187|FREIN DE LAME MESSERBREMSE BLADE BRAKE
3 34848|SUPPORT PATIN FREIN HALTERUNG BRACKET
4 34203(CACHE ARRIERE HINTERER 5CHUTZ REAR COVER
5 34204|BAVETTE GUMMILAPPEN RUBBER FLAPPER
6 34205|BAGUETTE HALTERUNGS STRELFEN FRONTEUARD
7 44024 |BAVETTE ARR. GAUCHE GUMMILAPPEN HLINKS FLAPPER REAR LEFT
8 -
9 27415(RDLE 13X21X2,3 SCHEIBE 13X21X2,3 WASHER 13X21X2,3
10 -
11 27894 (RDLE 13X22X1 SCHEIBE 13X22X1 WASHER 13X22X1
12 34302|VIS M6X15 SCHRAUBE M6X15 SCREW M6X15
13 27893|VIS HM6X20 + RDLE SCHR HM6X20+5CHELBE SCREW HM6X20+WASHER
14 34308|VIS MBX16 SCHRAUBE M8X16 SCREW MBX16
15 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
16 -
17 -
18 34322(RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
19 27337|cOUP. FENDUE 2X15 SPLINTE V 2X15 SPLINT PIN 2X15
20 27754|AXE 6X16 BOLZEN 6X16 FLAT PIN 6X16
21 27428/ ANNEAU TRUARC 10 SEEGERING 10 E TYPE RING 10
22 27520|BAGUE BUCHSE DU MB 1220DV BUSH MB 122 ODV

Page 1 de 1




PLO2377

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2377
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27266|ENTRETOLSE BUCHSE KNIFE COLLAR
2 MC85
3 27543|KIT FIXATION MCBS BEFESTIG KIT MCB5 FIXING KIT mC85
4 34109|RONDELLE 12X40X6 SCHEIBE 12X40X6 WASHER 12X40X6
5 34190|CORPS DE LAME AVOB MESSERBLAKEN AV9B BLADE BODY AV98
6 34192|VIS SCHRAUBE SCREW
7 -
8 34193|ACCOUPLEMENT LAME MESSERFLANSCH BLADE COUPLING
9 34194|BOL DE PROTECTION SCHUTZ PROTECTION
10 -
11 44023|POULIE DE LAME MESSER SCHEIBE BLADE PULLEY
12 44026|COUPELLE PROTECTION SCHUTZ PROTECTION
13 44074 |VLIS GRAISSAGE SCHRAUBE SCREW
14 27246|6GRAISSEUR SCHMIERNIPPLE GREASE NIPPEL
15 34292|ECROU FREIN M20 STOPMUTTER M20 STOP NUT Mm20
16 27353|ROLE GROWER 12 FEDERSCHEIBE Al2 SPRING WASHER Al2
17 27358(RONDELLE SCHEILBE WASHER
18 27408(RONDELLE GROWER 20 FEDERSCHEIBE 20 SPRING WASHER 20

Page 1 de 1




PL02378

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2378
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27565|CACHE POUSSIERE STAUBDECKEL DUST COVER
2 44073|AXE VERTICAL ACHSE AXLE
3 -
4 44159|CARCASSE NUE AK98X NACKTE HAUBE AK98X CUT.DEC.NAKED AK98X
5 44220|CIRCLIPS INT.62 CLIPSIN.6Z CLIPSINT.62
6 24832|RLT 6007-2RS1 KUGELLAGER 6007-2RS BEARING 6007-2R51
7 -

Page 1 de 1




PL02379

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2379
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27314|COLLIER LASCHE HARNESS CLIP
2 27695|RESS.6AZ KMF 50-40 GASFEDER KMF 50-40 GAS SPRING KMF50-40
3 43960(CLIP CT 339 CLIP CT 339 CLIP CT 339
4 34160|AXE SUPPORT SIEGE SITZHALTERUNGSACHSE SEAT BRACKET AXLE
5 34246|6OMETTE D.24 SCHUTZ D.24 PROTECTION D.24
6 44033|CLIPS CAPOT SIEGE CLIP SITZ VERKLELIDG CLIP
7 44054|SUPPORT SIEGE SITZ HALTERUNG SEAT BRACKET
8 -
4] -
10 34308|VIS mBX16 SCHRAUBE MBX16 SCREW MBX16
11 34309|VIS EMBASE M8X20 SCHRAUBE MBX20 SCREW MBX20
12 34315|ECROU A EMBASE 8 MUTTER 8 NUT 8
13 -
14 -
15 27322|RONDELLE 10 SCHELBE 10 WASHER 10
16 71343|RDLE GROWER A8 FEDERSCHEIBE A8 SPRING WASHER A8

Page 1 de 1




PL02380

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2380
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27856|ECROV MUTTER SWITCH LOCK NUT
2 27855|CONTACTEUR SECURITE SICHERHEITSSCHALTER SAFETY SWITCH
3 44117|RESSORT DE SIEGE SITZ FEDER SEAT SPRING
4 44009|ENTRETOISE SIEGE HUELSE PIN
5 44115|SUPPORT SIEGE SITZ HALTERUNG SEAT BRACKET
6 44116|SUPPORT CONTACTEUR SCHALTER HALTERUNG KEY SWITCH BRACKET
7 44194|SUPPORT HALTERUNG BRACKET
8 34302|VIS M6X15 SCHRAUBE M6X15 SCREW M6X15
4] -
10 34312|VIS M6X16 SCHRAUBE M6X16 SCREW M6X16
11 34313|ECROU A EMBASE 6 MUTTER 6 NUT 6
12 34314|ECROU A EMBASE 6 MUTTER 6 NUT 6
13 -
14 34327(RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10

Page 1 de 1




PL02381

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLOZ2381
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34225(RESSORT FEDER SPRING
2 44005|CHARNIER. SUPP. STEGE CHARNIER HINGE
3 44006|ARTICULA. SUPP. STEGE SITZ GELENK SEAT LINK
4 44007|AXE SUPPORT SIEGE SITZ HALTERE ACHSE SEAT BRACKET AXLE
5 44p08|SUPPORT AXE ACHSE HALTERUNG AXE BRACKET
6 44105|CACHE SUPPORT SIEGE ABEDECKUNG SITZ HAL COVER SEAT BRACKET
7 44191[SUPPORT HDC AV.DR. HALTERUNG VORNE R. BRACKET FONT RIGHT
8 44192 SUPPORT HDC AV GA, HALTERUNG VORNE L. BRACKET FRONT LEFT
9 44193|SUPPORT SUPERIEUR HALTERUNG BRACKET
10 27364|RONDELLE 16X24X1,0 SCHEIBE 16X24X1,0 WASHER 16X24X1
1 -
12 34327|[RONDELLE 10 SCHEIBE 10 WASHER 10
13 27313|ANNEAU TRUARC 12 SICHERUNGS RING 12 SNAP RING E TYPE 12

Page 1 de 1




PL02382

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2382
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 34288|COLLIER 17 SCHELLE 17 COLLAR 17
2 27314|{COLLIER LASCHE HARNESS CLIP
3 27864|JOINT CUIVRE KUPPFERDLCHTUNG COPPER PACKING
4 43976|RACCORD CONDUIT VERDINDUNGSLEL TUNG CONNECTION
5 34248|ROBINET HAHN FUEL STOP VALVE
6 -
7 -
8 44021|CONDUIT DE VIDANGE OLABLASSLEITUNG EMPYING PIPE
9 44022|EMBOUT VIDANGE OLWECHSEL ADAPTER OIL CHANGE ADAPTER
10 44078(CONDULT CARBUR.600 KRAFTS.LELITUNE 600 FUEL LINE 600
11 44079|CONDULT CARBUR. 270 KRAFTSLELITUNG 270 FUEL LINE 270
12 27896|VIS+RDLE HM6X12 SCHR +5CHEIB HM6X12 SCREW+WASHER HM6X12
13 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
14 27865|VIS EMBASE M12X15 SCHRAUBE M12X15 FLANGE BOLT
15 -
16 27499|JOINT TORIQUE P16 O-RING P16 O RINGPl6

Page 1 de 1




PL02383

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2383
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 44016|ECHAPPEMENT AUSPUFF MUFFLER
2 44017 |COLLECTEUR ECHPAPP. AUSPUFF COLLECTER MUFFLER COLLECTOR
3 44018|PARE CHALEUR HITZESCHUTZ HOT PROTECTION
4 44034 |COLLIER ECHAPPEMENT SCHELLE AUSPUFF KLAMP MUFFLER
5 44101|PARE CHALEUR HITZESCHUTZ HEAT PROTECTION
6 -
7 -
8 34309|VIS EMBASE MBXZ20 SCHRAUBE M8X20 SCREW MBX20
9 -
10 34318|RONDELLE 6 SCHEIBE 6 WASHER 6
11 71343|RDLE GROWER AB FEDERSCHEILIBE AB SPRING WASHER AB

Page 1 de 1




PL02384

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2384
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 27713|RONDELLE 11X40X6 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER 11X40X6
2 -
3 34828|POULIE MOTEUR MOTOR SCHEIBE ENGINE PULLEY
4 34175|ENTRETOLSE BUCHSE BUSH
5 43977|ENTRETOLSE HUEL SE PIN
6 44020|VIS UNC 3/8-16*38 SCHRAUBE 3/8-16*38 SCREW UNC 3/8-16-38
7 34755|VIS UNF 7/16-35 SCHRAUBE 7/16-35 SCREW 7/16-35
8 34297|RONDELLE 7/16 SCHEIBE 7/16 WASHER 7/16
9 71049|RDLE GROWER A6 FEDERRING A6 DIN 12 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1
10 71052|RDLE FREIN A10 FEDERRING A1Q DIN 1 SPRING WASHER,DIN 1
1 .
12 27670|COURROIE TRANSMISS, ANTRIEBSRIEMEN TRANSMISSION BELT

Page 1 de 1




PL02385

} 0HINOD 033as E]

P

08/2017




ETESIA 16/08/2017
PLO2385
Réf
Rep ETESIA
1 -
2 13168|AUTOCCL. BLOC DIFF. AUFKLEBER SPERRDIF. LABEL DIFFER.LOCK
3 27903|AUTOCOLL. NIV.HUILE AUFKLEBER CIL LABEL
4 34838|AUTOCOLL. CLINOMETRE AUFKLEBER STICKER
5 13086|ETIQETE.CACH.LAT. AUFKLEBER ETESIA STICKER ETESIA
6 34281|AUTOCOLLANT HUILE AUFKLEBER OL Av98 STICKER OIL AV98
7 34282|AUTOCOLLANT HDC AUFKLEB. SCHNI THOHE STICKER CUT.HEIGHT
8 44040|ETIQUET.REGLA.SIEGE AUFKLEBER SITZ STICKER SEAT
9 -
10 44097|ETIQPORTE FUSIBLES AUFKLEBER STICKER
11 53082
12 53077
13 44165|BLASON AK9BX AUFKLEBER AK98X STICKER AK9BX
14 44166|ETIQUETTE ENTRETIEN AUFKLEBER WARTUNG STICKER MAINTENANCE
15 53079
16 13121|ETIQ. CLEF CONTACT ZUNDSCHLOSS AUFKLEB LABEL KEY
17 13113|AUTOCOLLANT AUFKLEBER STICKER
18 34580|ETIQ.SECUT.COURROIE AUFKLEBER STICKER
19 39422|ETIQAVERTISSPICTO AUFKLEBER STICKER
20 12136|ETIQPICTOG ANTL-B LARMSCHUTZ PIKTOGR, SOUNDPROOF LABEL
21 25330|BADGE VOLANT ETESLA LENKRADKAPSEL-ETE 51 BADGE - ETESLA
22 13062|ETIQ.PLATEAU COUPE AUFKLEBER MAHWERK STICKER CUT-DECK
23 13064|ETIQ OUVERT.CAPOT AUFKL ABDECK.OFNUNG STICKER COLER OPEN
24 13089|ETIQ TRAPPE FR. AUFKLEBER ETIQ. TRAPPE FR.
25 38038|ETIQ. 4X4 LATERALE AUFKLEBER 4X4 STICKER 4X4

Page 1 de 1




